
AMSA Camp Dates for Summer Holidays 2025 
 
 
Week 1  
WPPS - Wednesday 23rd July - Friday 25th July (3 days)  
FW - Wednesday 23rd July - Thursday 24th July (2 days)  
 
Week 2  
WPPS - Monday 28th July - Friday 1st August (5 days)  
FW - Monday 28th July - Wednesday 30th July (3 days) 
 
Week 3 
WPPS - Monday 4th August - Friday 8th August (5 days)  
FW - Monday 4th August - Wednesday 6th August (3 days) 
 
Week 4  
WPPS - Monday 11th August - Friday 15th August (5 days)  
FW - Monday 11th August - Tuesday 12th August (2 days)  
 
Week 5 
WPPS - Monday 18th August - Friday 22nd August (5 days)  
FW (No Camp) 
 
Week 6 
WPPS - Tuesday 26th August - Friday 29th August (4 days)  
FW (No Camp) 
 
Week 7  
WPPS - Monday 1st Sept - Tuesday 2nd Sept (2 days)  
FW (No Camp) 
 
WPPS Total Days = 29 days 
FW Total Days = 10 days  
 


